
4th November 2016 WEEKLY NEWSLETTER 

CUMNOR HOUSE SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 

 

FUTURE EVENTS 

Tues 8 Nov U11 A+B Netball v Royal Russell (away) 6pm—8pm Year 5 Parents’ evening 

Thurs 10 Nov Year 1 trip to London Transport Museum  

Fri 11 Nov Remembrance Day  

Mon 14 Nov 3.30pm U8A Netball v Royal Russell (away)  

Wed Nov 16 5pm Years 1, 2, 3 & 4 Parents’ Evening  

Tues 22 Nov Open Morning  

Thurs Nov 24 4.15pm Year 6 PGL Parents’ meeting  

Wed 30 Nov 3.30pm Parent pop in  

Thurs 1 Dec 3.30pm Royal Russell swimming gala  

Mon 5 Dec Years 1 + 2 play dress rehearsal  

Tues 6 Dec Years 1+2 play to school  

Wed 7 Dec Years 1+2 play to parents 4pm U10 Netball v Croydon High (Home) 

Fri 9 Dec Year 6 trip to Parliament  

Mon 12 Dec 9.30am KS2 Carol Rehearsal  

Wed 14 Dec Christmas lunch and party  

Thurs 15 Dec 9.30am  -  12pm Carol Service rehearsal at St Mark’s 1.30pm—3pm PA Panto in school (no par-

ents) 

Thurs 15 Dec 3.20pm ALL KS2 GO HOME 6.30pm Carol Service at St Mark’s 

Fri 16 Dec School breaks up for Christmas  

Wed 9 Nov Year 5 trip to Parliament  



On Wednesday the staff team undertook Fire Marshall Training. 


